TRIO

JlokanbHbiK LED cBeTunbHuK Trio Lighting Taurus 6enbin 230V 5W 450Im

IP20 830
Kon n3penna 19383

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbih 6ensin 3000K
450ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTL CBETUbHMKA Im79 90Im/W

bpeHa

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
MouwHOCTb
MakcumasibHas MOLLHOCTb
Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok Cnyx0bl

BbicoTa

OnameTp

Bec

LiseT kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
JKcnsyaTalMoHHas cpefa
CepTudukaTsl

Knacc sHepronoTpebieHus

Trio Lighting
230V

5W

5W

80

IP20
20000h
100.0mm
80.0mm
4009
6enbiin
aOMUHNIN
L9 BHYTPEHHEro 1UcnoJsib30BaHuna
CE, RoHS
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